2010 California Sea Urchin Catch by Diver and Region - Preliminary
Value shown is based on price listed on Receipt at time of landing

CDFG:6/10/2011

Diver STATEWIDE NORTH SOUTH
Rank  Receipts Pounds Cum % Cum Lbs Value$| Receipts Pounds %North Value$| Receipts Pounds  %South Value$
1 112 264,883 2.4% 264,883 $150,716 112 264,883 100.0% $150,716
2 110 247,964 4.6% 512,847 $147,717 110 247,964 100.0% $147,717
3 143 198,002 6.4% 710,849  $144,013 143 198,002 100.0%  $144,013
4 131 196,362 8.1% 907,211 $93,055 131 196,362 100.0% $93,055
5 122 188,068 9.8% 1,095279  $142,475 122 188,068 100.0%  $142,475
6 85 185,846 11.5% 1,281,125 $102,720 85 185,846 100.0% $102,720
7 123 176,848 13.1% 1,457,973 $98,859 123 176,848 100.0% $98,859
8 121 160,282 145% 1,618,255 $158,076 117 155,139 96.7% $152,933 4 5,143 3.3% $5,143
9 91 160,077 15.9% 1,778,332 $92,219 91 160,077 100.0% $92,219
10 109 155,524 17.3% 1,933,856 $89,021 109 155,524 100.0% $89,021
11 128 151,926 18.7% 2,085,782 $90,593 128 151,926 100.0% $90,593
12 126 151,472 20.1% 2,237,254 $149,951 126 151,472 100.0% $149,951
13 121 139,047 21.3% 2,376,301 $105,916 121 139,047 100.0%  $105,916
14 150 136,921 22.5% 2,513,222 $100,592 150 136,921 100.0%  $100,592
15 89 136,111 23.8% 2,649,333 $77,632 89 136,111  100.0% $77,632
16 158 130,716 24.9% 2,780,049 $109,940 158 130,716  100.0%  $109,940
17 72 129,542 26.1% 2,909,591 $81,623 72 129,542 100.0% $81,623
18 110 129,142 27.3% 3,038,733 $70,681 108 127,357 98.2% $68,896 2 1,785 1.8% $1,785
19 112 128,650 28.4% 3,167,383 $64,320 112 128,650 100.0% $64,320
20 84 124,087 29.5% 3,291,470 $63,210 84 124,087 100.0% $63,210
21 95 123,944 30.6% 3,415,414 $71,339 95 123,944  100.0% $71,339
22 75 122,449 31.7% 3,537,863 $68,309 75 122,449  100.0% $68,309
23 53 121,486 32.8% 3,659,349 $77,915 53 121,486 100.0% $77,915
24 112 120,478 33.9% 3,779,827 $60,239 112 120,478 100.0% $60,239
25 42 120,175 35.0% 3,900,002 $62,559 42 120,175 100.0% $62,559
26 71 118,714 36.0% 4,018,716 $64,931 71 118,714 100.0% $64,931
27 110 117,896 37.1% 4,136,612 $58,948 110 117,896 100.0% $58,948
28 107 117,505 38.2% 4,254,116 $84,439 107 117,505 100.0% $84,439
29 76 116,374 39.2% 4,370,490 $56,021 76 116,374 100.0% $56,021
30 94 108,619 40.2% 4,479,109 $75,874 94 108,619 100.0% $75,874
31 82 107,998 41.1% 4,587,107 $72,051 82 107,998 100.0% $72,051
32 106 107,580 42.1% 4,694,687 $53,790 106 107,580 100.0% $53,790
33 49 106,564 43.1% 4,801,251 $66,333 49 106,564 100.0% $66,333
34 154 105,911 44.0% 4,907,162 $73,143 154 105,911 100.0% $73,143
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$23,060
$60,236
$41,658
$54,178
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195 1 119 100.0% 11,149,488 $48 1 119 100.0% $48

196 2 45 100.0% 11,149,533 $450 2 45 100.0% $450

197 1 39 100.0% 11,149,572 $616 1 39 100.0% $616
|Grand™ 11,418 11,149,572 $7,324,628 2,266 3,324,701 19.8% $2,134,436 9,151 7,824,871 80.1% $5,190,192]
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